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APPENDICES 
Maroochy Plan 2000 

List of Planning Scheme Policies 
 
 

General 
 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Preparation of Cultural Heritage Impact Reports... 
Ecological Assessment…………………………... 
Rehabilitation Plans……………………………... 
Preparation of Geotechnical Reports……………. 
Operational Works………………………………. 
Transport Traffic and Parking…………………… 
Acoustic Environmental Assessment……………. 
Outdoor Dining Area Applications……………… 
Reconfiguring Lots………………………………. 
Preparation of Waste Management Plans……….. 
Development in The Sippy Downs Town Centre.. 
Biodiversity…………………………………….... 
Bushfire Management Plan……………………… 
Erosion & Sediment Control…………………….. 
Maroochydore Principal Activity Centre 
Structure Plan……………………………………. 
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123 
187 
197 
199 
219 
233 
234a 
234e 
234g 
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MAROOCHY PLAN MAPS APPENDICES 

 
TITLE REFERENCE 

NUMBER 
RELEVANT SCHEME 
REFERENCE 

Road Hierarchy Map 1 Planning Scheme Policy No. 6 

Biodiversity Desired 
Environmental Outcomes 

Map 1 Planning Scheme Policy No. 12 

Biodiversity Critical and 
Irreplaceable Values 

Map 2 Planning Scheme Policy No. 12 

Water Supply Trunk 
Infrastructure 

Figure 1 Planning Scheme Policy DC 1 

Sewerage Trunk Infrastructure Figure 2 Planning Scheme Policy DC 1 

Water Supply Zonal 
Headworks Areas 

Figure 3 Planning Scheme Policy DC 1 

Sewerage Sub-Catchment 
Headworks Areas 

Figure 4 Planning Scheme Policy DC 1 

Bikeways DC2 - South Figure 1 Planning Scheme Policy DC 2 

Bikeways DC2 – North Figure 2 Planning Scheme Policy DC 2 

Bikeways DC2 - Hinterland Figure 3 Planning Scheme Policy DC 2 

Trunk Road Infrastructure Map 1 Planning Scheme Policy DC 3 

Stormwater Quality 
Improvement Infrastructure 
Treatment Styles 

Figure 4.2.1 Planning Scheme Policy DC 4 

Public Parks Infrastructure Figure 1 Planning Scheme Policy DC 5 

Land for Community Facilities Figure 1 Planning Scheme Policy DC 6 

 


