APPENDICES Maroochy Plan 2000 List of Planning Scheme Policies

General

1	Preparation of Cultural Heritage Impact Reports	5
2	Ecological Assessment	10
3	Rehabilitation Plans	
4	Preparation of Geotechnical Reports	
5	Operational Works	
6	Transport Traffic and Parking	
7	Acoustic Environmental Assessment	
8	Outdoor Dining Area Applications	197
9	Reconfiguring Lots	199
10	Preparation of Waste Management Plans	219
11	Development in The Sippy Downs Town Centre	
12	Biodiversity	234a
13	Bushfire Management Plan	234e
14	Erosion & Sediment Control	234g
15	Maroochydore Principal Activity Centre	
	Structure Plan	234ai

1

MAROOCHY PLAN MAPS APPENDICES

TITLE	REFERENCE NUMBER	RELEVANT SCHEME REFERENCE
Road Hierarchy	Map 1	Planning Scheme Policy No. 6
Biodiversity Desired Environmental Outcomes	Map 1	Planning Scheme Policy No. 12
Biodiversity Critical and Irreplaceable Values	Map 2	Planning Scheme Policy No. 12
Water Supply Trunk Infrastructure	Figure 1	Planning Scheme Policy DC 1
Sewerage Trunk Infrastructure	Figure 2	Planning Scheme Policy DC 1
Water Supply Zonal Headworks Areas	Figure 3	Planning Scheme Policy DC 1
Sewerage Sub-Catchment Headworks Areas	Figure 4	Planning Scheme Policy DC 1
Bikeways DC2 - South	Figure 1	Planning Scheme Policy DC 2
Bikeways DC2 – North	Figure 2	Planning Scheme Policy DC 2
Bikeways DC2 - Hinterland	Figure 3	Planning Scheme Policy DC 2
Trunk Road Infrastructure	Мар 1	Planning Scheme Policy DC 3
Stormwater Quality Improvement Infrastructure Treatment Styles	Figure 4.2.1	Planning Scheme Policy DC 4
Public Parks Infrastructure	Figure 1	Planning Scheme Policy DC 5
Land for Community Facilities	Figure 1	Planning Scheme Policy DC 6